
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
44
25
9

17
33
55
67
45
60
11
41

59
3

98

Name
Jamie Hamilton
Ivan Lintin
Daniel Frear
Mark Goodings
Gary Graves
Scott Campbell
Tom Robinson
Dean Hindson
Darren Cooper
Rodger Wibberley
Andy Sellars

William Monie
Sarah Boyes
Paul Owen

Bike
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

cc
ZX6R 600
ZX6R 600
R6 600
ZX6R 600
R6 600
R6 600
CBR RR 600
ZX6R 600
ZX6R 600
R6 600
CBR 600

R6 600
R6 600
R6 600

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

7
1

Total Tm
15:10.114
15:32.415
15:54.221
16:11.364
16:11.550
16:12.168
16:13.035
16:13.457
16:14.821
16:15.802
16:34.751

14:13.083
2:27.707

3.969

Diff

22.301
44.107

1:01.250
1:01.436
1:02.054
1:02.921
1:03.343
1:04.707
1:05.688
1:24.637

DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:50.458
1:52.912
1:54.847
1:57.523
1:55.812
1:57.670
1:57.647
1:56.448
1:57.586
1:57.395
2:00.954

1:57.811
2:25.830

Avg. Speed
76.896
75.057
73.342
72.047
72.033
71.988
71.923
71.892
71.792
71.719
70.353

71.782
59.225

-

Best Speed
79.198
77.476
76.171
74.436
75.536
74.344
74.358
75.124
74.397
74.518
72.325

74.255
59.988

-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20/07/2013 13:23:51

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

22.301

Avg. Speed

76.896

Best Lap Tm

1:50.458

Best Speed

79.198

Best Lap by

44 - Jamie Hamilton

Cock O' The North Road Races

Junior 600

Race 1 - Heat 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:04:18

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

20/07/2013 13:04


